ACS - ALL Connect Systems
Via Dell’Ariento 6,
500127 (FI), Firenze –
ITALY
1
ALL  Connect  Systems
A

180°.
 Top cover that protects the rack
against the rain and direct sunlight.
 Full side covers.
 Ventilation units can be f tted into the
side covers on request. The rack can
withstand the IP-65 environment with
these ventilation units installed.
 Two adjustable pairs of 19” frames.
 Cable glands in the bottom.
 It is essential to use the base frame
Part Number Description
ACS-OWV-04UB-45 ACS 4U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 268 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 450 mm
ACS-OWV-06UB-45 ACS 6U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 368 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 450 mm
ACS-OWV-09UB-45 ACS 9U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 501 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 450 mm
ACS-OWV-012UB-45 ACS 12U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 635 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 450 mm
ACS-OWV-04UB-60 ACS 4U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 268 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OWV-06UB-60 ACS 6U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 368 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OWV-09UB-60 ACS 9U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 501 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OWV-12UB-60 ACS 12U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 635 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OWV-15UB-60 ACS 15U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 769 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OWV-18UB-60 ACS 18U Wall Mount Outdoor Rack Height 901 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS - ALL Connect Systems
Via Dell’Ariento 6,
500127 (FI), Firenze –
ITALY

oo
r
R
ac
k
s
Add on Accessories
 Fan Cooling unitsHeat
 Exchanger
PDU
Shelf
Plinth
 ACS ALL Connect Systems 19“ Floor Standing
 Outdoor Racks 2026
Part Number Description
ACS-OVR-12UB-60 ACS 12U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 630 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OVR-15UB-60 ACS 15U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 790 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OVR-20UB-60 ACS 20U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 1050 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OVR-24UB-60 ACS 24U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 1260 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OVR-42UB-60 ACS 42U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 2220 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 600 mm
ACS-OVR-12UB-80 ACS 12U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 630 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-15UB-80 ACS 15U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 790 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-20UB-80 ACS 20U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 1050 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-24UB-80 ACS 24U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 1260 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-24UB-88 ACS 24U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 1260 mm, Width 800 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-42UB-80 ACS 42U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 2220 mm, Width 600 mm, Depth 800 mm
ACS-OVR-42UB-88 ACS 42U Free Standing Outdoor Rack Height 2220 mm, Width 800 mm, Depth 800 mm
Available:
ACS 19“ Outdoor Racks RAL 7035, with IP 54 Protection Degree.
ACS 19“ Outdoor Racks RAL 7035, with IP 65 Protection Degree.
ACS 19“ Outdoor Racks RAL 7035, with IP 67 Protection Degree.